
Bucknell Men's Indoor Track and Field

Bison Opener Gulden Relays
Penn State 
Octagonal

Bucknell 
Octagonal

Bison Open and 
Pent.

Penn State Nat'l 
Invite

Rhode Island 
Invitational

Bucknell Winter 
Classic

Patriot League 
Championships

IC4A 
Championships

H=Heat/P=Prelim Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. State College, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa.
State College, 

Pa. Kingston, R.I. Lewisburg, Pa. Lewisburg, Pa. Boston, Mass.
F=Final 12/6/2003 1/10/2004 1/17/2004 1/24/2004 1/30-31/2004 1/30-31/2004 2/7/2004 2/14/2004 2/20-22/2004 3/6-7/2004
C=Consolation

Team Score No team scoring No team scoring 16th of 16 teams 1st of 8 teams No Team Scoring No Team Scoring 2nd of 9 teams No Team Scoring 3rd of 8 teams
T52nd of 53 

teams
Alden-Dunn

Andrews

55M HH
H 9.08 (6th);     
C 9.05 (4th) 8.69 (5th) H

60M Hurdles 9.59 (5th) H 9.55 (6th) H
200M 25.19 (14th) H 24.86 (4th) H 24.92 (2nd) H
400M 55.25 (4th) H 
Arek

Pole Vault
15'3"/4.65m 
(2nd/AT-7) F

14'1 1/4"/4.30m 
(T6th) H *at 
Reno, Nev.

14'31/4"/4.35m 
(10th) F

15'3"/4.65m (1st) 
F AT-7

15'3"/4.65m (1st) 
F AT-7

14'9"/4.50m 
(T4th) F

Asumda

Bennett
60M Dash H 7.65 (7th) 7.75 (8th) H

Long Jump 6.09 (17th) F
20'8"/6.30m (8th) 

F
21'1 1/2"/6.44m 

(6th) F
20'9 1/4"/6.33m 

(12th) F

Triple Jump
42'5 1/2"/12.94m 

(7th) F
43'2 1/4"/13.16 m 

(8th) F Foul
42'5 1/2"/12.94m 

(12th) F
42'8 1/4"/13.01m 

(7th) F
Bonelli
400M 53.11 (1st) H
500M 1:09.50 (24th) F 1:10.80 (2nd) H
Brown
Mile 4:26.15 (20th) F
3000M 8:49.58 (2nd) F 8:45.48 (8th) F 8:51.73 (4th) H 8:51.82 (6th) H
5000M 15:31.60 (3rd) F 15:29.72 (7th) H
Caroleo
1000M 2:37.46 (7th) F
Mile 4:31.51 (3rd) 4:28.34 (24th) F 4:24.96 (4th) H 4:23.99 (8th) F 4:23.79 (9th) H
Catalano

High Jump 6'1" (5th) NH
5'9 1/4"/1.76m 

(14th) F NH 5'11" (7th) F
60M Dash H 7.61 (5th) 7.57 (5th) H 7.63 (7th) H
200M 24.68 (10th) H 24.36 (2nd) H 24.86 (4th) H
Corbetta 24.45 (1st) H

60M Dash
H 7.44 (4th);     
C 7.467 (3rd) 7.50 (7th) H

200M 23.12 (3rd) H 23.02 (27th) F 23.26 (4th) H
400M 51.11 (44th) F 51.27 (7th) F 51.91 (2nd) H 51.26 (4th) H
Costello
1000M DNF
Mile 4:19.03 (1st) H 4:17.47 (1st) F
3000M 8:18.97 (4th) F 8:34.49 (1st) H 8:27.86 (3rd) H

5000M
14:28.59 (1st) F 

AT-9 14:35.33 (2nd) H 14:34.53 (11th) F



Crane
200M 23.65 (3rd) H
400M 53.70 (12th) 52.02 (26th) F 52.57 (3rd) H 52.66 (3rd) H 52.09 (13th) F 52.43 (2nd) H 51.66 (4th) H
60M Dash 7.49 (3rd) H
Creveling
Mile 4:21.75 (7th) H 4:22.28 (25th) F 4:34.48 (11th) H
3000M 9:03.51 (5th) F 9:05.35 (11th) H 8:51.81 (10th) F
DeGregorio

Shot Put Foul
40'0"/12.19m 

(23rd) F
42'10 1/4"/13.06 

(8th) F
42' 3/4"/12.82m 

(16th) F

Weight Throw
39'7 1/4"/12.07m 

(15th) F
35'9 1/4"/10.91m 

(20th) F
31'2 3/4"/9.52m 

(25th) F
43' 1/2"/13.12m 

(6th) F
40'7"/12.37m 

(16th) F
Delaney
Mile 4:34.55 (6th) F
3000M 9:18.03 (10th) F
5000M 16:00.40 (8th) F 15:48.21 (8th) F
DiLemme
3000M 9:44.03 (13th) H

Duffy
Mile 4:32.32 (10th) F
3000M 9:08.50 (6th) F 9:07.77 (2nd) H 9:06.06 (11th) H 9:23.43 (16th) H
Edwards
60M Dash H 7.43 (5th) 7.46 (4th) H 7.49 (6th) H
200M Dash 23.73 (36th) F
400M 52.55 (10th) 52.50 (29th) F 52.66 (2nd) H 52.77 (4th) H 52.69 (15th) F 52.53 (3rd) H 51.92 (1st) H
Egan
Mile 4:41.36 (8th) H
3000M 9:15.37 (6th) F 9:26.06 (5th) H 9:22.39 (5th) H
5000M 16:54.92 (4th) F
Evans
800M 1:59.90 (6th) H 1:58.78 (32nd) F 1:59.15 (5th) H 1:58.80 (43rd) F 1:59.89 (6th) F 1:58.50 (1st) H
1000M 2:34.09 (4th) H
Folk

High Jump 6'3" (3rd) 6'2" (4th) F 6'5"/1.96 (2nd) F
6'3 1/4"/1.91m 

(3rd) F 6'5"/1.96m (8th) F

Long Jump 5.93 (23rd) F
17' 1/2"/5.19m 

(18th) F

Triple Jump 42'8"/13m (6th) F 12.66 (12th) F
43'3 3/4"/13.20m 

(9th) F
43'3"/13.18m 

(7th) F
43'1 3/4"/13.15m 

(6th) F
42'2 3/4"/12.87m 

(9th) F
Fortkiewicz
3000M 8:48.83 (1st) F 8:51.07 (3rd) F 8:50.50 (41st) F 8:43.73 (3rd) H 8:46.18 (3rd) H
5000M 15:18.31 (1st) F 15:16.41 (11th) H
Forys
Mile 4:29.45 (8th) F
3000M 8:59.29 (9th) H 8:54.77 (12th) F
5000 M 15:50.01 (2nd) F 15:22.17 (2nd) F 15:13.58 (3rd) H
Frake

Weight Throw
40'1 1/4"/12.22 m 

(2nd) F
39'8 1/2"/12.10m 

(14th) F
45'6 1/2"/13.88m 

(8th) F
43'5 1/4"/13.24m 

(10th) F
45' 1/4"/13.72 

(8th) F
46'8 1/4"/14.23m 

(3rd) F
45'1"/13.74m 

(12th) F

Shot Put
42'10 1/4"/13.06 

m (7th) F
45'5"/13.84m 

(10th) F
43' 1/4"/13.11m 

(13th) F
44'2"/13.46m 

(10th) F
46' 3/4"/14.04m 

(4th) F 44'8 3/4" (6th) F
46'11"/14.30m 

(9th) F
Gillespie
500M 1:08.76 (5th) F 1:08.92 (23rd) F 1:09.83 (4th) H 1:08.97 (2nd) H 1:09.78 (1st) H 1:09.36 (5th) H

Gradoville



Pole Vault
13'3 1/2"/4.05m 

(7th) F
60M Dash H 7.84 (6th) 7.83 (8th) H
Graytock

Gretzinger
200 M 24.42 (7th) H 24.06 (2nd) H 24.16 (3rd) H 24.07 (4th) H

60M Dash
H 7.46 (6th);     
C 7.53 (5th) 7.47 (6th) H 7.54 (29th) H 7.45 (4th) H 7.42 (4th) H

7.44 (5th) H/     
7.43 (6th) C

Guja
55M Dash 6.98 (20th) P
60M Dash H 7.54 (6th) 7.46 (4th) H 7.43 (5th) H 7.48 (3rd) H
200M 23.82 (1st) H 23.97 (4th) H 23.93 (2nd) H 23.73 (4th) Trials
400M 53.68 (11th) 52.62 (1st) F 52.92 (5th) H
500M 1:10.03 (27th) F 1:10.79 (8th) F 1:09.29 (3rd) H
800M
Haferd
400M 55.52 (14th) 53.11 (32nd) F 52.90 (1st) H 53.12 (3rd) H
Hanlon
500M 1:08.64 (3rd) H

800M 1:54.29 (13th) F 1:54.19 (2nd) H

1:52.18 (8th) P   
AT-7           

1:52.58 (8th) F
1000M 2:29.90 (2nd) F 2:31.87 (2nd) F 2:39.59 (10th) H
Mile 4:38.78 (5th) H
Harbison
1000M 2:47.55 (7th) H
Mile 4:44.50 (11th) H
3000M 9:21.29 (11th) F
5000M 16:39.37 (9th) F 16:25.90 (16th) F
Heikkila
5000M DNF 17:15.14 (20th) F
Kaehler

Weight Throw
31'7 1/4"/9.63m 

(5th)
35'11 1/2"/10.96m 

(7th) F
37' 1/2"/11.29m 

(18th) F
35' 1/4"/10.67 

(21st) F
35' 1/4"/10.67m 

(22nd) F
Lash
3000M 9:36.24 (7th) H 9:24.44 (17th) H 9:14.99 (3rd) H
Longabaugh
800M 2:09.11 (12th) H

Lounsbury
Mile 4:25.12 (2nd) H 4:28.35 (11th) H
3000M 8:36.29 (10th) F 8:43.57 (3rd) H 8:34.00 (2nd) DNF 8:37.49 (12th) H
5000M 14:59.6 (17th) F 15:03.82 (8th) H
MacFeeters

55M HH
8.16 (3rd) H,     
8.24 (4th) F 8.10 (8th) F 8.35 (11th) P

60M Hurdles
9.07 (4th) H/9.14 

(7th) C
8.88 (4th) H/     
9.17 (7th) C 10.99 (6th) H

200M 25.26 (3rd) H DNF
McCarthy
1000M 2:39.20 (8th) F
3000M 9:09.45 (3rd) F 8:41.93 (2nd) H 8:56.06 (6th) H
Mile 4:27.31 (21st) F 4:25.12 (8th) F 4:18.47 (2nd) F 4:19.96 (7th) H
McKnight

McLaughlin



55M HH 9.23 (18th) P

Long Jump
19' 1/2"/5.80m 

(9th) F
19'4 1/4"/5.90 m 

(10th) F
20'5 3/4"/6.19m 

(4th) Hept.
19'10 1/2"/6.06m 
(4th) Heptathlon

60M Dash H 7.71 (8th) 7.56 (4th) Hept. 7.65 (7th) Hept.
60M Hurdle 9.77 (29th) F 9.70 (5th) Hept. 9.83 (8th) Hept.

High Jump
5'5"/1.65m (T4th) 

Heptathlon
5'6 3/4"/1.70m 

(6th) Heptathlon

Shot Put
25'8 3/4"/7.84m 

(5th) Hept.
27'2 1/4"/8.29m 
(9th) Heptathlon

1000M 3:07.86 (5th) 3:06.00 (18th) F 3:03.58 (6th) 

Pole Vault
10'6"/3.20m (4th) 

Heptathlon
10'2"/3.10m (9th) 

Heptathlon
Heptathlon 3777 (5th) 3778 (8th)
Mellas

55M HH
H 8.07 (1st);     
F 8.18 (5th)

7.91 (2nd) H,     
7.94 (3rd) F FS

8.03 (3rd) P/     
7.99 (3rd) F

Long Jump
22'1 1/4"/6.74 m 

(3rd) F
22'3 1/2"/6.79m 

(4th) F
22' 3/4"/6.72m 

(1st) Hept.
21'8 3/4"/6/62m 

(4th) F

21'6 1/2"/6.57m 
(1st) Heptathlon/ 
21'9"/6.63m (8th) 

Meet F

60M Dash
H 7.37 (4th);     
C 7.44 (2nd)

7.40 (2nd) 
Heptathlon 7.36 (3rd) Hept.

60M Hurdle 8.66 (16th) P 8.70 (1st) Hept.
8.57 (2nd) H/     
8.56 (6th) F

8.81 (3rd) Hept./  
8.62 (7th) Meet F/ 
8.71 (4th) Meet H

500M 1:08.36 (1st) H

1000M
2:49.31 (1st) 
Heptathlon

2:48.82 (1st) 
Heptathlon

Triple Jump
43'8"/13.31m 

(8th) F
45'8 1/2"/13.93m 

(5th) F
44'6"/13.56m 

(4th) F
44'4 3/4"/13.53m 

(6th) F

Shot Put
36'1 1/2"/11.01m 
(4th) Heptathlon

35'7 3/4"/10.87m 
(4th) Heptathlon

High Jump
5'5"/1.65m (T4th) 

Heptathlon
5'9 1/4"/1.76m 

(4th) Heptathlon

Pole Vault
10'2"/3.10m (5th) 

Heptathlon
11'5 3/4"/3.50m 
(6th) Heptathlon

Heptathlon 4510 (4th) 4,651 (3rd)
Needleman
60M Dash 7.65 (6th) H
200M 25.18 (2nd) H
Newberger
200M 23.40 (4th) H 23.04 (2nd) Trials
Newcom
Long Jump ND
Nocera
3000M 9:16.96 (13th) H 9:10.12 (13th) H
Novotny

Long Jump
20'11 1/4"/6.38m 

(3rd) F
21'4 3/4"/6.52m 

(5th) F
19'4"/5.89m 

(21st) F

60M Dash
H 7.23 (4th);     
F 7.26 (7th)

7.28 (3rd) H,     
7.32 (7th) F 7.28 (22nd) H 7.31 (3rd) H

Triple Jump
42'10 1/4"/13.06m 

(4th) F
43'3"/13.18 m 

(7th) F
Olaf

55M HH
H 9.07 (5th);     
C 8.97 (3rd) 9.21 (6th) H

60M Hurdles 9.68 (8th) H 10.42 (7th) H



200M 26.05 (15th) H 25.51 (4th) H
Palumbo

Long Jump
20'9 3/4"/6.34m 

(8th) F
20'5"/6.22m 

(13th) F

Triple Jump
42'3 1/4"/12.88m 

(7th) F
44'/13.41m (5th) 

F
42'6 1/4"/12.96m 

(8th) F
Petillo
800M 2:01.03 (5th) H 2:00.57 (11th) F 2:09.92 (11th) H 2:01.79 (8th) H
1000M 2:42.55 (9th) F
Mile 4:37.82 (4th)
Pierret
800M 1:59.85 (6th) H 2:01.74 (7th) H 1:59.53 (5th) H
1000M 2:36.97 (24th) F 2:37.94 (9th) H
Mile 4:32.17 (4th) H 4:32.93 (18th) F
Powell

55M Dash
6.60 (3rd) P/     
6.61 (3rd) F

60M Dash
H 7.08 (1st);     
F 7.09 (4th) 7.07 (10th) H

7.08 (1st) H/7.02 
(2nd) F

7.07 (1st) H/     
7.09 (5th) F

7.05 (7th) F/     
7.01 (3rd) H/     

7.01 (4th) Semi.

200M Dash 22.15 (8th) F 22.19 (1st) H
22.19 (2nd) H/    

22.39 (1st) Trials

400M
49.79 (1st/6th 

AT) 50.00 (2nd) H 49.83 (2nd) H

Long Jump
23'9"/7.24m (1st) 

F
23'4 1/2"/7.12m 

(1st) F
24'5 1/2"/7.45m 

(2nd) F
Prochilo
500M 1:07.26 (3rd) H 1.06.24 (1st) F 1:07.52 (2nd) H 1:07.67 (4th) H
800M 1:57.32 (1st) H 1:58.71 (31st) F 1:57.01 (36th) F

Reinhardt
Mile 4:26.46 (10th) H 4:23.09 (2nd) H
3000M 8:55.78 (25th) F 8:54.56 (8th) H 8:36.38 (3rd) F 8:36.34 (11th) H
5000M 15:28.9 (36th) F
Risser

Rivers
3000M 9:08.23 (12th) H
5000M 15:40.85 (5th) F
Rodewald
800M 2:07.17 (10th) H 2:05.51 (5th) H 2:05.44 (5th) H
1000M 2:42.55 (6th) H
Mile 4:55.78 (2nd) H
Schaefer

Schmidt
Mile 4:58.24 (14th) H
3000M 10:07.63 (15th) F
Strother

60M Dash
7.33 (4th) H/     
7.33 (2nd) C

200M 24.58 (1st) H 23.80 (3rd) H 24.07 (18th) F
Long Jump 21'6"/6.55m (9th) 
Syty
800M 2:03.67 (40th) F 1:59.92 (7th) H 2:00.50 (10th) F
1000M 2:35.63 (3rd) H 2:33.61 (3rd) H 2:33.25 (2nd) H



Taylor

Thomson

Pole Vault
DNS *at Reno, 

Nev.
14'3 1/4"/4.35m 

(12th) F 14'9"/4.5m (3rd) F
14'3 1/4"/4.35m 

(4th) F
60M Dash H 7.94 (7th)
200M 25.49 (5th) H
Trotta
1000M 2:32.64 (15th) F 2:34.67 (4th) F 2:33.39 (31st) F 2:32.41 (3rd) F 2:35.52 (5th) H
Mile 4:28.50 (2nd)
Walsh
800M 1:58.95 (4th) H 1:57.11 (37th) F 1:57.27 (1st) H 1:55.36 (4th) H
1000 M 2:33.94 (18th) F 2:34.69 (10th) F

Weinstein
800M 2:14.46 (14th) H 2:12.06 (6th) H 2:12.05 (8th) H 2:14.62 (8th) H

Whitfield

55M HH
H 8:32 (3rd);     
F 8.34 (5th) 12.75 (7th) H 8.30 (10th) P

200M 25.11 (13th) H 24.13 (3rd) H
400M 56.02 (23rd) F
60M Dash H 7.50 (7th)

60M Hurdle 8.85 (20th) P 13.46 (8th) H
9.10 (5th) H/     
8.92 (4th) C

Young
1000M 2:45.03 (14th) H
Mile 4:39.52 (15th) F
3000M 9:21.38 (7th) F
5000M 16:13.93 (3rd) F 15:52.98 (7th) F 15:43.63 (5th) F 15:59.69 (12th) H

4x400
Bucknell "A" 3:25.72 (2nd) H 3:31.24 (5th) H 3:26.17 (2nd) H
Bucknell "B" 3:29.69 (4th) H 3:32.39 (1st) H 3:31.83 (4th) H
Bucknell "C" 3:40.37 (6th) H 3:48.69 (7th) H 3:37.66 (1st) H
Bucknell "D" DNF
Corbetta, Edwards, 
Mellas, Powell 3:23.97 (11th) F
SHR
Bucknell 32.72 (1st) F
4x800
Bucknell "A" 7:56.19 (1st) F 7:55.16 (2nd) F 8:09.56 (2nd) H 8:04.27 (3rd) F 7:44.33 (5th) F 7:46.45 (17th) F
Bucknell "B" 8:10.54 (2nd) F 8:19.85 (6th) H 8:24.27 (7th) F
Walsh, Syty, 
Prochilo, Evans 8:00.10 (10th) F
SMR
Bucknell "A" 3:39.66 (2nd) H
Bucknell "B" 3.42.22 (4th) H
Bucknell "C" 4:03.59 (3rd) H
DMR
Bucknell "A" 10:45.01 (1st) F 10:26.97 (2nd) F 10:24.17 (4th) F
Bucknell "B" 11:03.93 (2nd) F
Crane, Trotta, 
McCarthy 10:38.23 (10th) F
4x400
Bucknell "A" 3:26.87 (3rd) H 3:29.64 (2nd) H 3:26.22 (2nd) F 3:25.54 (4th) F
Bucknell "B" 3:36.73 (5th) H 3:38.68 (4th) H 3:35.10 (7th) F



Bucknell "C" 3:37.45 (3rd) H
Bucknell "D" 3:48.50 (4th) H


	Mens

